
SL.NO Application No ApplicantName Index Mark

1 111 KRISHNAPRIYA K 1225.00

2 351 NIRANJANA M M 1210.00

3 140 ARJUN SIVASANKARAN 1205.00

4 39 KRISHNA PRIYA E S 1202.00

5 522 ANAGHA C 1201.00

6 569 APARNA K 1198.00

7 674 APARNA K 1198.00

8 729 ASHISH KRISHNA C 1194.00

9 178 BHADRA P NAIR 1188.00

1 689 DEVIKA P V 1176.00

2 913 ANCHIMA S NAIR 1176.00

3 42 MEENAKSHI P M 1175.60

4 717 GOPIKA KA 1175.00

5 287 JISHNU M S 1172.00

6 881 DEVIKA M 1169.00

7 915 ARYA P S 1169.00

8 115 ADITHYAN M V 1154.00

9 930 MIDHUNA V P 1148.00

10 656 PRANAV KRISHNAN K 1143.00

11 539 NANDANA K V 1140.00

12 92 AMITH KRISHNA T S 1137.20

13 194 ARYA V J 1137.00

14 545 SHIVANI N S 1136.00

15 260 SIVAPRIYA P 1130.00

16 818 SANIDHYA V R 1128.00

17 53 NIKA SREEKUMAR 1127.60

18 651 ANANTHU M S 1127.00

19 779 SNEHA MANIKANDAN 1121.00

20 236 LAKSHMI SHABU 1118.00

21 638 THRILOK KRISHNA P S 1114.00

22 725 UNNIKRISHNAN K V 1113.00

23 977 REVATHY M 1113.00

24 1012 GOKUL KRISHNA T 1113.00

25 151 ATHREYAN K B 1111.00

26 908 MALAVIKA A S 1110.80

27 584 MEGHNA M M 1107.00

28 242 AISWARYA K R 1105.00

29 183 ANURAG K S 1104.00

30 524 MEENAKSHI VAILAPILLY JAGADEEP 1103.60

31 738 SMRUTHI S 1103.00

32 1019 PARVATHY K V 1099.00

BA ECONOMICS

Sure List

Chance List



33 119 DEEPAK CHACKIYATH 1096.40

34 694 NIMITHA VENUGOPALAN 1094.00

35 771 ATHULYA P 1093.00

36 363 SAJITH P S 1090.00

37 751 ATHIRA CC 1089.00

38 549 MANJIMA N RAJAGOPAL 1084.00

39 874 RIDHU NANDA K S 1084.00

40 1028 VIJAY C V 1084.00

41 176 MADHAV V RAJESH 1083.00

42 38 ADHITHYAN K R 1079.60

43 252 KRISHNA P B 1077.20

44 332 DEVARSHA A P 1076.00

45 508 SREEDEVI K L 1076.00

46 889 SREELAKSHMI E.S 1076.00

47 127 SREEVIDYA R 1074.80

48 467 ATHULYA P P 1071.00

49 410 KALIDASAN.H 1069.00

50 138 SANDRA N 1067.00



SL.NO Application No ApplicantName Index Mark

1 262 NANDANA K R 940.00

2 911 SAMVADA VILAS 934.00

3 402 MADHAVAN KALLAT 932.00

4 148 DEVAPRIYA K K 922.00

5 589 KRISHNAPREETHI K 915.00

6 526 ABHIRAMI M 910.00

1 270 AMAL KRISHNA V J 907.00

2 408 SREE PARVATHY P S 904.00

3 847 ATHUL K 885.00

4 33 BHADRA K B 874.00

5 324 GOUTHAM KRISHNA N S 874.00

6 440 AISWARYA S 870.00

7 459 RAJESWARI E L 862.00

8 736 NANDHU KRISHNAN M.S 859.00

9 731 MEGNA S 854.00

10 322 P D NIVEDH 836.00

11 660 ADITYA MURALIDHAR 836.00

12 1029 ARYA BIJU 834.00

13 277 KRISHNAPRIYA M B 833.00

14 269 PARVATHY M 829.00

15 369 SANA SANTHOSH 824.00

16 954 NANDHANA E B 821.00

17 540 ROHITH K R 813.00

18 828 ANUPRIYA P 811.00

19 839 ANUPRIYA P 811.00

20 108 MALAVIKA MP 802.00

21 813 MALAVIKA PRAMOD 802.00

22 870 ADARSH K P 802.00

23 473 PRUTHWIRAJ NARAYAN P 800.00

24 682 GOPIKA A B 799.00

25 90 JITHIN K J 796.00

BSc Zoology

Chance List

Sure List



SL.NO Application No ApplicantName Index Mark

1 314 MITHRA WARRIER 972.67

2 150 DILNA P D 970.00

3 521 ADITHYA K G 967.00

4 225 K R PALLAVI 944.00

5 856 NAVAMI P R 931.00

1 450 ANJALI P S 920.00

2 131 KAVYA V P 918.00

3 101 SNEHA C B 903.00

4 819 GOPIKA DAS 902.00

5 272 AVANI P S 891.00

6 152 TEJASWINI T S 883.00

7 958 ANJANA M 862.00

8 244 SREEHARI C 839.00

9 893 LAKSHMI K R 833.00

10 1032 AGAN K ALEX 830.00

11 240 NEHA SUNIL 819.00

12 434 LAKSHMI M K 819.00

13 320 ANAGHA MANIKANDAN M 787.00

14 249 PRANAV M 782.00

15 556 ARCHA P S 775.00

16 45 YADHU KRISHNAN P 771.00

17 293 SREELAKSHMI P S 767.00

18 216 MEERA MURALI 749.00

19 313 ADARSH C 743.00

20 329 ASHWIN K A 741.00

BSc Statistics

Sure List

Chance List



SL.NO Application No ApplicantName Index Mark

1 402 MADHAVAN KALLAT 938.00

2 901 SHIKHA S HIROSH 936.00

3 112 NAVEEN KP 932.00

4 279 ANJANA K S 931.00

5 680 ANAMIKA V P 929.00

6 679 AVANTHIKA V P 927.00

7 523 ISHA GOLA 926.00

8 601 NANDANA N B 917.00

9 197 ABHINAV T S 914.00

1 669 HARISANKAR C R 912.00

2 482 HARISANKAR V T 910.00

3 665 NIRANJANA T S 901.00

4 575 ANAMIKA K S 896.00

5 374 AKASH BIJU V 895.00

6 500 R ROHITH 894.00

7 326 DEVADATHAN VADASSERI 874.00

8 987 ANIRUDH C H 874.00

9 708 HARIKRISHNAN U H 873.00

10 122 KEERTHANA SRIKUMAR 872.00

11 61 NANDANA PRASAD 867.00

12 435 MINMEERA K 865.00

13 1014 SREEPATHI T B 853.00

14 121 GOURI PARVATHI P 839.00

15 667 ATHIRA C R 838.00

16 459 RAJESWARI E L 837.00

17 69 DEV KRISHNA M M 833.00

18 395 SANDRA S 827.00

19 369 SANA SANTHOSH 820.00

20 47 NANDHANA K N 815.00

21 497 ASHAKRISHNA T A 813.00

22 614 MOHAMMED NADHIL P S 813.00

23 611 MEGHA SHOBI 812.00

24 476 GOPIKA K J 809.00

25 215 VARNA I V 802.00

26 870 ADARSH K P 789.00

27 1047 SIVANI K S 788.00

28 627 SANAL K S 779.00

29 1020 ADINATH T V 779.00

30 705 SAMUEL K ANTO 773.00

31 333 ANJANA P J 772.00

32 966 V SAURAV 767.00

33 970 MANAS K S 763.00

34 160 AKSHAY A S 762.00

35 461 NEHA K.B 761.00

BSc Physics

Sure List

Chance List



36 905 SREELAKSHMI KB 760.00

37 593 ANULAKSHMI K A 745.00

38 233 ABHINAV P J 739.00

39 875 GREESHMA K S 726.00

40 672 ANEKH K A 717.00

41 73 VISHNURAJ K S 712.00

42 554 NANDA P R 706.00

43 887 VISHNUDEV K P 699.00

44 451 ANANDH AVINASH T E 694.00

45 752 ARJUN K RAMESH 690.00

46 470 ANANDUKRISHNAN M V 683.00

47 547 DEVA P R 678.00

48 309 TEJALAKSHMI K S 672.00

49 207 GOPIKA V S 655.00

50 499 ANAL SHAJU 643.00



SL.NO Application No ApplicantName Index Mark

1 284 ARATHIDEVI V M 947.00

2 1022 ABHINAV D 945.00

3 589 KRISHNAPREETHI K 922.00

4 482 HARISANKAR V T 917.00

5 197 ABHINAV T S 913.00

6 896 AFRAH SALIM 910.00

7 101 SNEHA C B 903.00

8 665 NIRANJANA T S 901.00

9 943 DEVIKA NP 901.00

1 412 DEVAPRIYA PRAVEEN 900.00

2 321 ADARSH K M 898.00

3 488 MALAVIKA MENON 889.00

4 997 ANUMOD K P 888.00

5 394 HITHA EP 874.00

6 708 HARIKRISHNAN U H 874.00

7 732 GANGA RAJESH 867.00

8 958 ANJANA M 862.00

9 440 AISWARYA S 861.00

10 237 ANJALI M R 832.00

11 273 AADHISHA BABURAJAN 830.00

12 395 SANDRA S 826.00

13 986 VISHNU THILAKAN 824.00

14 760 GAYATHRI M 823.00

15 827 M S VISMAYA 820.00

16 240 NEHA SUNIL 819.00

17 434 LAKSHMI M K 819.00

18 641 KRISHNAPRIYA M U 817.00

19 611 MEGHA SHOBI 812.00

20 912 AKASH KUMAR T S 811.00

21 312 ANAGHA.K.S 808.00

22 241 ARYA T B 802.00

23 628 AMAL P S 796.00

24 231 ANAMIKA P S 795.00

25 250 ATHULKRISHNA V A 795.00

26 90 JITHIN K J 787.00

27 333 ANJANA P J 787.00

28 642 APARNA T S 782.00

29 60 VIDHU KRISHNAN C 778.00

30 100 AMEYA. K. ANIL 775.00

31 970 MANAS K S 775.00

32 437 MELBIN K P 770.00

33 230 SANDRA CHANDRAN 761.00

34 160 AKSHAY A S 758.00

35 143 NEERAJ P SURENDRAN 748.00

BSc Mathematics

Sure List

Chance List



36 134 VEENA MOHAN 742.00

37 158 ARCHANA C S 742.00

38 900 KRISHNA CHANDRASHEKHARAN 740.00

39 845 ANJANA P 732.00

40 454 APARNA PB 688.00

41 769 MAHESH M 685.00

42 778 VIJAY N SUMESH 674.00

43 499 ANAL SHAJU 641.00

44 910 AJAYKRISHNA A S 626.00

45 653 ASWIN KRISHNA 605.00



SL.NO Application No ApplicantName Index Mark

1 225 K R PALLAVI 949.00

2 481 NIVEDYA V P 934.00

3 112 NAVEEN KP 924.00

4 246 AISWARYA K V 917.00

5 555 ARJUN P NAIR 917.00

6 669 HARISANKAR C R 913.00

7 270 AMAL KRISHNA V J 911.00

8 332 DEVARSHA A P 896.00

1 500 R ROHITH 895.00

2 412 DEVAPRIYA PRAVEEN 893.00

3 374 AKASH BIJU V 888.00

4 326 DEVADATHAN VADASSERI 880.00

5 825 ANAGHA NANDA E D 878.00

6 987 ANIRUDH C H 874.00

7 435 MINMEERA K 870.00

8 61 NANDANA PRASAD 864.00

9 515 ANASWARA E B 862.00

10 1014 SREEPATHI T B 862.00

11 620 SANKARDAS C S 857.00

12 667 ATHIRA C R 856.00

13 842 SISIRA R 844.00

14 121 GOURI PARVATHI P 843.00

15 497 ASHAKRISHNA T A 841.00

16 626 SAMEERA V RAJ 839.00

17 1025 AKHILA N 831.00

18 277 KRISHNAPRIYA M B 826.00

19 988 ARCHANA K G 824.00

20 237 ANJALI M R 820.00

21 364 ABINAV M S 820.00

22 954 NANDHANA E B 820.00

23 72 HARITHA K V 816.00

24 215 VARNA I V 810.00

25 641 KRISHNAPRIYA M U 810.00

26 171 SIVA SATHEESAN 797.00

27 1003 ARYA P M 795.00

28 230 SANDRA CHANDRAN 792.00

29 476 GOPIKA K J 791.00

30 860 GOWTHAM GOSH M S 778.00

31 705 SAMUEL K ANTO 771.00

32 461 NEHA K.B 759.00

33 184 ANJANA E G 748.00

34 401 SREEDEVI N S 744.00

35 34 ANAND T BABUKUTTAN 737.00

BSc Chemistry

Sure List

Chance List



SL.NO Application No ApplicantName Index Mark

1 262 NANDANA K R 940.00

2 148 DEVAPRIYA K K 922.00

3 601 NANDANA N B 917.00

4 526 ABHIRAMI M 910.00

5 408 SREE PARVATHY P S 904.00

6 1049 ARJUN PG 880.00

1 731 MEGNA S 854.00

2 146 NANDA K 843.00

3 322 P D NIVEDH 836.00

4 1029 ARYA BIJU 834.00

5 241 ARYA T B 823.00

6 540 ROHITH K R 813.00

7 828 ANUPRIYA P 811.00

8 839 ANUPRIYA P 811.00

9 670 AISWARYA P BALACHANDRAN 810.00

10 108 MALAVIKA MP 802.00

11 813 MALAVIKA PRAMOD 802.00

12 473 PRUTHWIRAJ NARAYAN P 800.00

13 682 GOPIKA A B 799.00

14 869 BADHRAN U.P 797.00

15 692 ANAGHA SUNIL M V 794.00

16 596 JYOTHIKA V S 783.00

17 403 DIVYA K K 760.00

18 439 GOPIKA G 760.00

19 852 M V ADITHYA 752.00

20 444 KAVYA P V 747.00

21 1040 SILPA SHAILAJAN 739.00

22 385 ARYANANDHA T M 733.00

23 795 AISWARYA V K 730.00

24 331 AISWARYA S NANDANAN 729.00

25 857 ABHIJITH T S 728.00

Bsc Botany

Chance List

sure List



SL.NO Application No ApplicantName Index Mark

1 472 DEVIKA K J 1233.00

2 417 GAYATRI S 1226.00

3 111 KRISHNAPRIYA K 1225.00

4 198 SANDHRA UNNIKRISHNAN 1220.00

5 507 DEVI NANDHNA 1218.00

6 196 MEGHANA M P 1217.00

7 615 NANDANA P UNNIKRISHNAN 1217.00

1 538 HARITHA.K.K 1216.00

2 86 APARNA C U 1215.00

3 730 HARI KRISHNAN P 1215.00

4 799 GOPIKA T G 1212.00

5 351 NIRANJANA M M 1210.00

6 114 SURYAKANTH ITHIPARAMBIL SUDHEERAN 1209.00

7 185 PAVITHRA AJAY 1208.00

8 155 SANDRA K 1207.00

9 150 DILNA P D 1204.00

10 39 KRISHNA PRIYA E S 1202.00

11 522 ANAGHA C 1201.00

12 521 ADITHYA K G 1200.00

13 876 ARCHA AJITH 1200.00

14 993 ANISHIYA P S 1200.00

15 569 APARNA K 1198.00

16 674 APARNA K 1198.00

17 117 PRATHIBHA V 1197.00

18 201 NANDHANA T V 1197.00

19 727 MITHIN K M 1195.00

20 729 ASHISH KRISHNA C 1194.00

21 757 GOPIKA MANOJ 1194.00

22 929 GOKUL V R 1194.00

23 683 ANAGHA V 1193.00

24 164 SANDRA P SUNIL 1192.00

25 666 AKSHARA P R 1191.00

26 585 SRUTHY K 1190.00

27 116 PRANAV P 1189.00

28 284 ARATHIDEVI V M 1189.00

29 447 APARNA MANIKANDAN 1187.00

30 460 SOORYANANDA T S 1185.00

31 175 ARJUN T 1181.00

32 256 NIVYA P S 1181.00

33 221 SIVANI SIVADAS 1179.00

34 570 SISIRA T R 1178.00

35 913 ANCHIMA S NAIR 1176.00

36 42 MEENAKSHI P M 1175.60

37 717 GOPIKA KA 1175.00

B. Com Finance

Sure list

Chance List



38 174 LAKSHMI NANDANA A S 1174.40

39 345 KAILASNATH K 1174.00

40 712 DEVIKA K S 1174.00



SL.NO Application No ApplicantName Index Mark

1 730 HARI KRISHNAN P 983.00

2 198 SANDHRA UNNIKRISHNAN 982.00

3 384 ANIKET AJAY 977.00

1 699 AKHILA MURALI 977.00

2 1022 ABHINAV D 960.00

3 218 ABHIJITH E J 948.00

4 773 RIDHI A 948.00

5 421 SIVANI N S 945.00

6 823 PARTHIV 944.00

7 297 KEERTHANA T S 943.00

8 116 PRANAV P 942.00

9 481 NIVEDYA V P 938.00

10 525 ABHINAND P A 934.00

11 220 KRISHNA PRIYA A P 933.00

12 279 ANJANA K S 932.00

13 549 MANJIMA N RAJAGOPAL 930.00

14 75 CHIPPI E V 928.00

15 770 RIA A 928.00

16 246 AISWARYA K V 926.00

17 679 AVANTHIKA V P 924.00

18 380 AJESH M R 920.00

19 450 ANJALI P S 920.00

20 680 ANAMIKA V P 920.00

BCA

Chance List

Sure List



Sl.NO Application No ApplicantName Index Mark

1 433 ARYALAKSHMY 1497.00

2 158 ARCHANA C S 1336.00

3 713 MANJIMA P P 1269.00

4 734 MAYA K R 1259.00

5 895 ARATHY V 1244.00

6 389 MANIKANDAN K K 1223.00

7 935 AKASH P J 1145.00

1 624 THEERTHA K M 1114.00

2 492 PRANAV V P 988.00

3 382 MAHESH K M 636.00

BA Sanskrit

Sure List

Chance List



SL.NO Application No ApplicantName Index Mark

1 276 SHREYAS V KUMAR 1230.80
2 780 SREERAM K 1214.00
3 330 SREESHNA K 1208.00

4 877 PRASASYA KS 1205.00

5 888 PRASASYA K S 1205.00

6 490 NATHASHA PADMA A S 1198.00

7 26 GANGA K 1193.00

8 178 BHADRA P NAIR 1188.00

9 657 ANANTHITA. KV 1187.60

10 417 GAYATRI S 1176.00

1 689 DEVIKA P V 1176.00

2 372 GOKUL KRISHNA V 1175.00

3 30 NRUPAN K PRADEEP 1173.00

4 915 ARYA P S 1169.00

5 1000 MANU M B 1161.00

6 213 NIMISHA MOL P S 1154.00

7 1046 ADITHYA PRASAD K 1154.00

8 978 KRISHNA T S 1153.00

9 446 DEVIKA REMBUDAS 1151.00

10 656 PRANAV KRISHNAN K 1143.00

11 998 NANDHANA P A 1131.00

12 260 SIVAPRIYA P 1130.00

13 779 SNEHA MANIKANDAN 1121.00

14 97 ANANYA SARA JACOB 1119.00

15 343 ANANDH K S 1112.00

16 151 ATHREYAN K B 1111.00

17 183 ANURAG K S 1104.00

18 98 ATHULYA SHIJIMON 1094.00

19 815 UNNIMAYA UDAYAN 1088.00

20 110 ANISH K J 1082.00

21 772 PUNNYA K SURESH 1061.00

22 552 ADVAITH KRISHNA K K 1057.00

23 565 SREELAKSHMY J 1044.00

24 886 U ARATHY 1043.00

25 890 U ARATHY 1043.00

26 906 GOPIKA M 1036.40

27 52 ARYANANDA M B 1019.00

28 927 VRINDAKRISHNA T K 1019.00

29 169 NAVYA K J 1007.00

30 1017 ADITHYA A R 1007.00

31 217 SUBITHA V S 997.00

32 229 ADITHYA RAVEENDRAN 995.00

33 204 NIGHITHA E N 991.00

34 999 ASWANI K 983.00

BA Political Science

Sure List

Chance List



35 79 ALEESHA M R 979.00

36 753 NANDANA PRABHU 971.00

37 879 SUCHITHRA S 959.00

38 113 SREEDEVI PN 954.00

39 607 ARDHRA PS 950.00

40 1043 ADARSH K S 944.00



SL.NO Application No ApplicantName Index Mark

1 414 LAKSHMI S 1184.00

2 565 SREELAKSHMY J 1044.00

3 200 ATHULYA P G 1020.00

4 52 ARYANANDA M B 1019.00

5 950 ASHMI O S 1012.00

6 210 ARATHI P D 1004.00

7 102 GOPIKA C SASI 993.60

8 886 U ARATHY 993.00

9 890 U ARATHY 993.00

1 924 PAVITHRA N 958.00

2 937 KRITHYA K 944.00

3 187 DEVIKA P D 930.00

4 54 ARJUN.S 917.00

5 747 AMITH KRISHNA K S 841.00

6 327 ANANYA M B 817.00

7 334 ANJANA M B 801.00

8 371 BRIJESH SAJAN 787.00

9 280 PAVITHRA T M 781.00

10 359 HARITHA P G 780.00

11 311 ANANDHU K RAVI 760.00

12 902 VISHNU PRASAD P 720.00

13 766 ATHULRAJ K J 712.00

14 551 SANATHKUMAR S 705.60

15 289 KRISHNAKUMAR P K 701.00

16 145 ADWAITH S 693.60

17 310 LAKSHMI P R 644.00

18 336 VISHNU P K 636.00

19 382 MAHESH K M 636.00

20 498 VINEESH P R 616.80

21 368 ATHULKRISHNA M A 583.00

BA Philosophy

Sure List

Chance List



SL.No Application No ApplicantName Index Mark

1 576 MAYA K M 1453.00

2 765 SREELAKSHMI S 1415.00

3 467 ATHULYA P P 1407.00

1 182 RESHMI K B 1405.00

2 560 NANDANA T 1403.00

3 1049 ARJUN PG 1390.00

4 268 MANEESHA MANOJ 1360.00

5 878 ARUTHA A R 1319.00

6 254 ADITHYAN T B 1316.00

7 356 JISHNU K S 1314.00

8 1011 SRIDATHAN KH 1304.00

9 485 MERIN V J 1285.00

10 714 GOPIKA BABU 1285.00

11 267 DEVARUS P V 1282.00

12 177 MIDHUN NANDANAN 1244.00

13 427 ANAMIKA O B 1224.00

14 342 ABHINANDH K S 1222.00

15 397 KRISHNAPRIYA T S 1209.00

BA Malayalam

Sure List

Chance List



Sl.NO Application No ApplicantName Index Mark

1 140 ARJUN SIVASANKARAN 1205.00

2 877 PRASASYA KS 1205.00

3 888 PRASASYA K S 1205.00

4 657 ANANTHITA. KV 1187.60

5 30 NRUPAN K PRADEEP 1173.00

6 1000 MANU M B 1161.00

7 978 KRISHNA T S 1153.00

8 411 ATHIRA PRAKASH 1152.00

9 548 NANDANA SURENDRAN 1141.00

10 545 SHIVANI N S 1136.00

1 998 NANDHANA P A 1131.00

2 97 ANANYA SARA JACOB 1119.00

3 343 ANANDH K S 1112.00

4 602 DILSHA K S 1108.00

5 1033 ANAMIKA K JAYAN 1097.00

6 98 ATHULYA SHIJIMON 1094.00

7 997 ANUMOD K P 1094.00

8 363 SAJITH P S 1090.00

9 815 UNNIMAYA UDAYAN 1088.00

10 909 VARSHA T. V 1086.00

11 920 VARSHA T V 1086.00

12 68 MANASA P R 1084.00

13 152 TEJASWINI T S 1063.00

14 950 ASHMI O S 1062.00

15 560 NANDANA T 1059.00

16 809 DHEERAJ E R 1058.00

17 182 RESHMI K B 1055.00

18 658 VARSHA K B 1046.00

19 410 KALIDASAN.H 1019.00

20 916 SANGEETHA K 1017.00

21 170 UTHARA M M 1008.00

22 924 PAVITHRA N 1008.00

23 1017 ADITHYA A R 1007.00

24 50 AMALKRISHNA K 1000.00

25 229 ADITHYA RAVEENDRAN 995.00

26 937 KRITHYA K 994.00

27 787 NANDHANA K J 993.00

28 897 SREELAKSHMI S 991.00

29 169 NAVYA K J 989.00

30 906 GOPIKA M 986.40

31 79 ALEESHA M R 979.00

32 1011 SRIDATHAN KH 974.00

33 753 NANDANA PRABHU 971.00

BA HISTORY

Sure List

Chance List



34 200 ATHULYA P G 970.00

35 533 SANJAY E S 970.00

36 254 ADITHYAN T B 966.00

37 972 ATHUL KRISHNAN K 965.00

38 668 DHAYA KRISHNA A P 955.00

39 113 SREEDEVI PN 954.00

40 210 ARATHI P D 954.00

41 607 ARDHRA PS 950.00

42 358 ROOPA S 949.00

43 506 AMRUTHA M M 949.00

44 693 ADITHYAN SHAJU KRISHNA 936.00

45 713 MANJIMA P P 935.00

46 871 NEENU K S 934.00

47 719 C S SURYADHATHAN 926.00

48 681 APARNA T B 922.00

49 798 ABHIRAJ A S 921.20

50 378 ANAGHA K A 908.00



SL.NO Application No ApplicantName Index Mark

1 350 THEJUS M S 1466.00

2 889 SREELAKSHMI E.S 1424.00

3 278 MANNYA M P 1420.00

4 537 NANDANA C P 1369.00

5 944 ANAGHA SANTHOSH 1342.00

1 659 AKHINA K S 1296.00

2 290 YADUKRISHNA K H 1252.00

3 647 ANANDHALAKSHMI K C 1236.00

4 46 DEEPAK VS 1208.00

5 455 LAKSHMI T R 1187.00

6 65 GOVIND RAJESH 1140.00

7 921 MANJUSHA K M 1120.00

8 59 SANJAY M S 928.00

BA HINDI

Sure List

Chance List



Sl.NO Application No ApplicantName Index Mark

1 125 MILKA K. S 1460.00

2 594 SNEHA PRAVEEN 1445.60

3 33 BHADRA K B 1439.20

4 104 ARYABHADRA V V 1438.00

5 613 AASHNA SURESH 1408.00

1 456 SHERYA NANDAN 1397.00

2 604 BASUDEV E S 1392.00

3 105 ABHIRAM SREEKUMAR 1373.00

4 203 NANDANA K RANJITH 1353.00

5 444 KAVYA P V 1334.00

6 865 AAMI.S 1324.00

7 999 ASWANI K 1315.00

8 1037 AKSHAY V R 1287.00

9 436 AKSHARA S 1272.00

10 961 ADITYA UDAY 1271.00

11 863 AADILAKSHMI T C 1243.00

12 95 AMRUTHA M S 1238.00

13 837 ANANDHU LAL 1204.00

14 793 SUDEV M S 1192.00

15 99 AISWARYA MS 1174.00

16 477 NEHA SUNIL 1169.00

17 298 SARANG T S 1152.00

18 797 GOUTHAM GOVIND 1084.80

19 46 DEEPAK VS 1058.00

20 1021 SOORAJ T S 1053.00

21 406 RAKUL SATHEESH P 1051.00

22 745 GOKUL A G 1047.20

23 902 VISHNU PRASAD P 972.00

24 360 ARJUNKUMAR P P 968.00

25 951 SURYA GOUTHAMI SANTHOSH T 943.00

26 528 ASHIK SURENDRAN 888.80

27 777 VIJIL T V 812.00

BA Functional English

Surte List

Chance List



SL.NO Application No ApplicantName Index Mark

1 414 LAKSHMI S 1578.00

2 299 NANDA KRISHNA K B 1519.00

3 490 NATHASHA PADMA A S 1510.00

1 911 SAMVADA VILAS 1487.00

2 411 ATHIRA PRAKASH 1478.00

3 624 THEERTHA K M 1460.00

4 594 SNEHA PRAVEEN 1445.60

5 104 ARYABHADRA V V 1438.00

6 53 NIKA SREEKUMAR 1433.60

7 146 NANDA K 1425.00

8 278 MANNYA M P 1418.00

9 135 PAVITHRA J 1416.00

10 94 MINU MUKESH K 1409.00

11 613 AASHNA SURESH 1408.00

12 205 NIVED SASI 1401.00

13 456 SHERYA NANDAN 1397.00

14 765 SREELAKSHMI S 1397.00

15 110 ANISH K J 1396.00

BA English

Sure List

Chance List



SL.NO
APPLiCATION 

NO
Applicant Name Index Mark Choice sunbject

1 615 NANDANA P UNNIKRISHNAN 1217.00 First  Choice Bcom Staff  Quota
2 433 ARYALAKSHMY 1147.00 First  Choice Bcom Staff  Quota

1 539 NANDANA K V 1115.00 First Choice Bcom Staff  Quota
2 748 ASHISH A 1100.00 First  Choice Bcom Staff  Quota
3 771 ATHULYA P 1093.00 First Choice Bcom Staff  Quota
4 159 SOUMYA E M 1074.00 First  Choice Bcom Staff  Quota
5 172 VINAYAK PARAMESWARAN C P 959.60 First  Choice Bcom Staff  Quota
6 992 VAISAK C R 944.00 First Choice Bcom Staff  Quota
7 661 GOKUL P G 767.00 First  Choice Bcom Staff  Quota

1 748 ASHISH A 865.00 Second choice BCA Staff  Quota

2 172 VINAYAK PARAMESWARAN C P 742.00 Second choice BCA Staff  Quota
3 451 ANANDH AVINASH T E 690.00 Second choice BCA Staff  Quota
4 992 VAISAK C R 682.00 Second choice BCA Staff  Quota

1 539 NANDANA K V 1140.00 Second choice Economics Staff  Quota
2 771 ATHULYA P 1093.00 Second choice Economics Staff  Quota

3 234 GOKUL M S 943.00 Second choice Economics Staff  Quota

Sure List

Chance List

Economics
Sure List

Chance List

Applicants who applied under Staff quota 

Bcom
Sure List

Chance List

BCA



4 457 P N NAVANEETH KRISHNAN 820.00 First Choice Economics Staff  Quota

1 765 SREELAKSHMI S 1415.00 First  Choice malayalam Staff  Quota

2 463 ARUN V S 809.00 Second choice malayalam Staff  Quota

1 26 GANGA K 1193 First Choice Politics Staff  Quota

2 234 GOKUL M S 943.00 First Choice Politics Staff  Quota

1 457 P N NAVANEETH KRISHNAN 1032.00 Second choice English Staff  Quota

2 661 GOKUL P G 997.00 Second choice English Staff  Quota

1 451 ANANDH AVINASH T E 694.00 First  Choice Physics Staff  Quota

1 463 ARUN V S 621.00 First Choice History Staff  Quota

1 869 BADHRAN U.P 797.00 First Choice Botany Staff  Quota

Botany
Sure List

Sure List

Chance List

Physics
Sure List

History
Sure List

Sure List

Chance List

Politics
Sure List

Chance List

English

Malayalam



SL.NO
APPLiCATION 

NO
Applicant Name Index Mark Choice sunbject

1 86 APARNA C U 1198.00 First Choice Bcom valuable Service
2 585 SRUTHY K 1190.00 First Choice Bcom valuable Service

1 460 SOORYANANDA 1185.00 first choice Bcom valuable service
2 525 ABHINAND P A 1156.00 Second Choice Bcom valuable Service
3 782 ADARSH T V 1155.00 First Choice Bcom valuable Service
4 996 NANDHU K S 1154.00 First Choice bcom valuable Service
5 328 K NAVNEETH KRISHNA 1149.00 Second Choice Bcom valuable Service
6 153 ATHUL KRISHNA K R 1121.00 First Choice Bcom valuable Service
7 539 NANDANA K V 1115.00 First Choice Bcom valuable Service

1 525 ABHINAND P A 934.00 First Choice BCA valuable Service

1 328 K NAVNEETH KRISHNA 919.00 First Choice BCA valuable Service
2 319 MIDHULA K R 918.00 Second Choice BCA valuable Service
3 324 GOUTHAM KRISHNA N S 867.00 Second Choice BCA valuable Service
4 381 ANJANA AJITH 837.00 First Choice BCA valuable Service
5 578 GAUTHAM DAS T H 817.00 Second Choice BCA valuable Service

1 689 DEVIKA P V 1176.00 Second Choice Economics valuable Service

Applicants who applied under   Valuable Service  Quota  and Kunji Amma  Trust

Bcom

BCA

Economics

Sure List

Chance List

Sure List

Chance List

Sure List



1 539 NANDANA K V 1140.00 Second Choice Economics valuable Service
2 751 ATHIRA CC 1089.00 Second Choice Economics valuable Service
3 138 SANDRA N 1067.00 Second Choice Economics valuable Service
4 623 DEVANAND T A 1053.00 Second Choice Economics valuable Service
5 621 SOURAV K 1038.00 First choice BA Economics valuable Service

1 689 DEVIKA P V 1176.00 First Choice Politics valuable Service

1 169 NAVYA K J 1007.00 First Choice Politics valuable Service
2 520 VANDHANA K A 895.20 Second Choice Politics valuable Service
3 676 ABHIRAMI CJ 764.40 Second Choice Politics valuable Service

1 560 NANDANA T 1059.00 Second Choice History valuable Service

1 169 NAVYA K J 1007.00 Second Choice History valuable Service
2 1011 SRIDATHAN KH 974.00 First Choice History valuable Service
3 358 ROOPA S 949.00 Second Choice History valuable Service
4 895 ARATHY V 906.00 Second Choice History valuable Service
5 520 VANDHANA K A 895.20 First Choice History valuable Service

1 669 HARISANKAR C R 913.00 First Choice chemistry valuable Service

1 684 AKASHKRISHNA M A 633.00 Second Choice chemistry valuable Service

Sure List

Chance List

Sure List

Chance List

Sure List

History

Chemistry

Chance List

Politics

Chance List



2 483 ROHITH M S 614.00 Second Choice chemistry valuable Service
3 88 PRAJITH M R 582.00 Second Choice chemistry valuable Service

1 560 NANDANA T 1403.00 First Choice Malayalam valuable Service

2 1011 SRIDATHAN KH 1304.00 Second Choice Malayalam valuable Service
3 57 ANANTHAKRISHNAN K 1111.00 First Choice Malayalam valuable Service

1 324 GOUTHAM KRISHNA N S 874.00 First Choice Zoology valuable Service

1 440 AISWARYA S 870.00 Second Choice Zoology valuable Service
2 60 VIDHU KRISHNAN C 794.00 Second Choice Zoology valuable Service
3 161 SOURAV P SUKUMAR 789.00 Second Choice Zoology valuable Service

1 482 HARISANKAR V T 917.00 First Choice Mathematics valuable Service

1 440 AISWARYA S 861.00 First Choice Mathematics valuable Service
2 90 JITHIN K J 787.00 First Choice Mathematics valuable Service
3 60 VIDHU KRISHNAN C 778.00 First Choice Mathematics valuable Service
4 158 ARCHANA C S 742.00 Second Choice Mathematics valuable Service

Malayalam

Zoology

Sure List

Chance List

Sure List

Chance List

Mathematics

Statistics

Sure List

Chance List



1 313 ADARSH C 743.00 Second Choice Statistics valuable Service

2 474 JYOTSANA K M 687.00 Second Choice Statistics valuable Service

1 105 ABHIRAM SREEKUMAR 1373.00 First Choice Functional English valuable Service

2 863 AADILAKSHMI T C 1243.00 Second Choice Functional English valuable Service

1 368 ATHULKRISHNA M A 583.00 First Choice Philosophy valuable Service

1 105 ABHIRAM SREEKUMAR 1373.00 Second Choice English valuable Service

1 480 DEVKRISHNA T S 1256.00 Second Choice English valuable Service
2 863 AADILAKSHMI T C 1243.00 First Choice English valuable Service
3 375 ANAGHA GOPAKUMAR 1237.00 First Choice English valuable Service
4 483 ROHITH M S 1174.00 First Choice English valuable Service
5 504 ANJALI PRADEEP A 992.00 Second Choice English valuable Service

1 32 Anagha P 1002.80 First Choice Bcom Kunji Amma Trust

Sure List

Sure List

Kunji Amma Trust

English

Functional English

Philosophy

Sure List

Chance List

Sure List

Chance List

Sure List

Sure List

Chance List



2 381 ANJANA AJITH 837.00 First Choice BCA Kunji Amma Trust


